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110 109 12 31  

 

 

    110 12 31   109 12 31  
           

           
1100      $ 570,964     5    $ 774,025     8 
1110       153,633     1     203,922     2 
1170       268,597     2     172,035     2 
1200       32,111     -     13,537     - 
130X       534,231     5     300,730     3 
1460       108,504     1     -     - 
1476       25,940     -     44,201     1 
1479       87,962     1     46,827     1 
11XX       1,781,942     15     1,555,277     17 
                       
           
1510       515,261     5     325,870     3 
1550       8,222,020     70     6,305,683     68 
1600       726,737     6     700,554     7 
1755       165,563     2     173,774     2 
1780       244,238     2     243,470     3 
1840       2,485     -     2,485     - 
1975       4,553     -     4,440     - 
1980       8,350     -     6,100     - 
1990       7,973     -     7,946     - 
15XX       9,897,180     85     7,770,322     83 
                       
1XXX      $ 11,679,122     100    $ 9,325,599     100 
           

           
           
2100      $ -     -    $ 28,480     - 
2130       11,094     -     5,589     - 
2170       294,804     3     104,991     1 
2280       4,074     -     4,105     - 
2320       46,000     -     25,000     - 
2313       -     -     44,201     1 
2399       590,373     5     259,397     3 
21XX       946,345     8     471,763     5 
                       
           
2540       384,000     3     205,000     2 
2580       166,801     1     173,319     2 
2645       53,649     1     55,282     1 
2670       9,990     -     6,472     - 
25XX       614,440     5     440,073     5 
                       
2XXX       1,560,785     13     911,836     10 
                       
           
           
3110       5,919,949     51     5,919,949     64 
3200       1,223,544     11     500,820     5 
           
3310       1,745,279     15     1,712,390     18 
3320       261,078     2     276,189     3 
3350       1,249,574     11     328,894     4 
3300       3,255,931     28     2,317,473     25 
3470       21,517     -     -     - 
3490     (  239,203 )   (  2 )   (  261,078 )   (  3 ) 
3500     (  63,401 )   (  1 )   (  63,401 )   (  1 ) 
                       
3XXX       10,118,337     87     8,413,763     90 
                       
      $ 11,679,122     100    $ 9,325,599     100 
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110 109 1 1 12 31  

 
 

 
    110   109  

           
4000  

 
 
  $ 1,520,142     100    $ 1,168,660     100 

                       
5000  

 
 
   867,208     57     686,069     59 

                       
5900       652,934     43     482,591     41 
                       
           
6100       234,095     15     53,428     4 
6200       202,318     13     173,458     15 
6300       829,631     55     608,122     52 
6000       1,266,044     83     835,008     71 
                       
6900     (  613,110 )   (  40 )   (  352,417 )   (  30 ) 
                       
  

 

 

       
7100       955     -     691     - 
7010       183,753     12     60,147     5 
7020       252,070     17     3,356     - 
7050     (  9,338 )   (  1 )   (  6,352 )     - 
7070  

 
 
   1,368,888     90     618,480     53 

7000       1,796,328     118     676,322     58 
                       
7900       1,183,218     78     323,905     28 
                       
7950       433     -     502     - 
                       
8200       1,182,785     78     323,403     28 
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    110   109  
           

           
8310  

 
 
       

8311  
 

 
  $ 430     -    $ 3,582     - 

8316  

 

 

   -     -     42     - 
8330  

 

 

   118,678     8     9,129     1 
8360  

 

 

       
8361  

 

 

 (  18,998 )   (  1 )   (  29,597 )   (  3 ) 
8370  

 

 

 (  12,491 )   (  1 )     20,354     2 
8300  

 
 
   87,619     6     3,510     - 

                       
8500      $ 1,270,404     84    $ 326,913     28 
                       
           
9750      $ 2.01         $ 0.55      
9850      $ 2.01         $ 0.55      
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- 10 - 

 

 

1 10 10 9 1 1 1 2 31  

 
 
 

                   
                     
                     
                       

                         
A1  109 1 1      591,995    $ 5,919,949    $ 594,432    $ 1,942,388    $ 308,452   ( $ 262,261 )    $ -   ( $ 218,780 )   ( $ 42,246 )   ( $ 63,401 )    $ 8,178,533 
                                                          
  108                        
B1       -     -     -   (  229,998 )     -     229,998     -     -     -     -     - 
B3       -     -     -     -   (  32,263 )     32,263     -     -     -     -     - 
                                                          
C7       -     -     15,786     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     15,786 
                                                          
C15       -     -   (  177,598 )     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   (  177,598 ) 
                                                          
M5       -     -     67,132     -     -     -     -     -     2,112     -     69,244 
                                                          
M7       -     -     -     -     -   (  183 )     -     -     -     -   (  183 ) 
                                                          
D1  109      -     -     -     -     -     323,403     -     -     -     -     323,403 
                                                          
D3  109      -     -     -     -     -     6,846     -   (  9,243 )     5,907     -     3,510 
                                                          
D5  109      -     -     -     -     -     330,249     -   (  9,243 )     5,907     -     326,913 
                                                          
M1       -     -     1,068     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1,068 
                                                          
Q1       -     -     -     -     -   (  1,172 )     -     -     1,172     -     - 
                                                          
Z1  109 12 31      591,995     5,919,949     500,820     1,712,390     276,189     328,894     -   (  228,023 )   (  33,055 )   (  63,401 )     8,413,763 
                                                          
  109                        
B1       -     -     -     32,889     -   (  32,889 )     -     -     -     -     - 
B3       -     -     -     -   (  15,111 )     15,111     -     -     -     -     - 
B5       -     -     -     -     -   (  311,093 )     -     -     -     -   (  311,093 ) 
                                                          
C7       -     -     153,013     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     153,013 
                                                          
M5       -     -     91,451     -     -     -     -     -     1,022     -     92,473 
                                                          
M7       -     -     497,906     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     497,906 
                                                          
D1  110      -     -     -     -     -     1,182,785     -     -     -     -     1,182,785 
                                                          
D3  110      -     -     -     -     -     1,188     -   (  31,489 )     117,920     -     87,619 
                                                          
D5  110      -     -     -     -     -     1,183,973     -   (  31,489 )     117,920     -     1,270,404 
                                                          
M1       -     -     1,871     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1,871 
                                                          
T1       -     -   (  21,517 )     -     -     -     21,517     -     -     -     - 
                                                          
Q1       -     -     -     -     -     65,578     -     -   (  65,578 )     -     - 
                                                          
Z1  110 12 31      591,995    $ 5,919,949    $ 1,223,544    $ 1,745,279    $ 261,078    $ 1,249,574    $ 21,517   ( $ 259,512 )    $ 20,309   ( $ 63,401 )    $ 10,118,337 
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附件七 
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110 109 1 1 12 31  

 

 

    110   109  
       
A10000      $ 1,183,218    $ 323,905 
A20000       
A20100       85,476     88,621 
A20200       90,302     51,838 
A20400  

 
 

 (  221,022 )     17,474 
A20900       9,338     6,352 
A21200     (  955 )   (  691 ) 
A21300     (  67,142 )   (  6,243 ) 
A22300  

 
 

 (  1,368,888 )   (  618,480 ) 
A24000  

 
 

   1,096     2,410 
A24100       1,492   (  1,392 ) 
A30000       
A31150     (  97,519 )   (  31,540 ) 
A31180     (  18,754 )   (  6,199 ) 
A31200     (  233,501 )   (  26,966 ) 
A31240     (  51,531 )   (  5,473 ) 
A31990     (  113 )   (  3,277 ) 
A32125       5,505     2,216 
A32150       190,674     42,668 
A32230       257,288     56,699 
A32240       430     3,582 
A33000     (  234,606 )   (  104,496 ) 
A33100       1,092     583 
A33200       517,746     209,690 
A33300     (  9,214 )   (  6,279 ) 
A33500     (  433 )   (  502 ) 
AAAA       274,585     98,996 
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附件八 
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    110   109  
       
B00020  

 
 

  $ -    $ 2,628 
B00100  

 
 

 (  40,000 )   (  30,000 ) 
B00200  

 
 

   118,577     412,446 
B01800     (  372,116 )   (  18,292 ) 
B02400  

 
 

   -     170,000 
B02700     (  54,273 )   (  90,407 ) 
B04500     (  63,398 )   (  214,835 ) 
B06700     (  28,190 )     - 
B06800     (  27 )   (  10 ) 
BBBB     (  439,427 )     231,530 
             
       
C00200     (  28,480 )   (  25,584 ) 
C01600       400,000     230,000 
C01700     (  200,000 )     - 
C03000       590     1,685 
C03100     (  783 )   (  2,349 ) 
C04020     (  4,020 )   (  4,007 ) 
C04600     (  311,093 )   (  177,598 ) 
C05500       108,953     101,014 
CCCC     (  34,833 )     123,161 
             
DDDD     (  3,386 )   (  746 ) 
             
EEEE     (  203,061 )     452,941 
             
E00100       774,025     321,084 
             
E00200      $ 570,964    $ 774,025 
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110 109 12 31  

 
 

    110 12 31   109 12 31  
           

           
1100      $ 4,835,568     30    $ 3,400,482     27 
1110       1,671,234     10     901,857     7 
1170       1,285,944     8     1,204,798     10 
1200       67,770     -     57,982     - 
130X       1,467,713     9     861,050     7 
1460       108,504     1     -     - 
1476       76,765     -     240,334     2 
1479       136,271     1     111,438     1 
11XX       9,649,769     59     6,777,941     54 
                       
           
1510       1,729,632     11     1,064,261     8 
1517       216,256     1     192,528     1 
1550       949,897     6     719,696     6 
1600       1,936,640     12     1,971,252     16 
1755       213,324     1     229,277     2 
1760       948,038     6     1,015,544     8 
1780       326,919     2     328,591     3 
1840       38,066     -     33,037     - 
1975       4,553     -     4,440     - 
1980       234,555     1     272,167     2 
1990       129,750     1     11,855     - 
15XX       6,727,630     41     5,842,648     46 
                       
1XXX      $ 16,377,399     100    $ 12,620,589     100 
           

           
           
2100      $ 143,773     1    $ 314,209     3 
2130       30,109     -     26,181     - 
2170       924,523     6     450,216     4 
2230       254,071     1     155,138     1 
2280       12,166     -     12,506     - 
2313       1,883     -     46,098     1 
2320       46,000     -     25,000     - 
2399       1,433,513     9     795,324     6 
21XX       2,846,038     17     1,824,672     15 
                       
           
2540       384,000     3     205,000     2 
2580       207,912     1     219,510     2 
2630       55,978     -     58,300     - 
2640       19,712     -     60,319     - 
2645       263,745     2     219,942     2 
2670       20,918     -     13,845     - 
25XX       952,265     6     776,916     6 
                       
2XXX       3,798,303     23     2,601,588     21 
                       
           
           
3110       5,919,949     36     5,919,949     47 
3200       1,223,544     7     500,820     4 
           
3310       1,745,279     11     1,712,390     13 
3320       261,078     1     276,189     2 
3350       1,249,574     8     328,894     3 
3300       3,255,931     20     2,317,473     18 
3470       21,517     -     -     - 
3490     (  239,203 )   (  1 )   (  261,078 )   (  2 ) 
3500     (  63,401 )     -   (  63,401 )   (  1 ) 
31XX       10,118,337     62     8,413,763     66 
                       
36XX       2,460,759     15     1,605,238     13 
                       
3XXX       12,579,096     77     10,019,001     79 
                       
      $ 16,377,399     100    $ 12,620,589     100 
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附件十  
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110 109 1 1 12 31  

 
 

 

    110   109  
           

4000  
 

 
  $ 7,960,831     100    $ 6,414,140     100 

                       
5000       3,799,225     48     3,489,044     54 
                       
5900       4,161,606     52     2,925,096     46 
                       
           
6100       521,124     6     297,145     5 
6200       628,046     8     488,247     8 
6300       2,088,699     26     1,623,728     25 
6450  

 
 

   34     -   (  154 )     - 
6000       3,237,903     40     2,408,966     38 
                       
6500     (  167 )     -     37     - 
                       
6900       923,536     12     516,167     8 
                       
  

 
 

       
7100       25,466     -     24,052     - 
7010       242,732     3     117,804     2 
7020       846,131     11     126,748     2 
7050     (  14,161 )     -   (  15,746 )     - 
7060  

 
 

   34,623     -     15,713     - 
7000       1,134,791     14     268,571     4 
                       
7900       2,058,327     26     784,738     12 
                       
7950       302,085     4     165,911     2 
                       
8200       1,756,242     22     618,827     10 
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附件十一 
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    110   109  
           

           
8310  

 
 

       
8311  

 
 

  $ 1,501     -    $ 6,780     - 
8316  

 

 

   89,921     1   (  3,215 )     - 
8320  

 

 

   27,450     -     7,231     - 
8360  

 
 

       
8361  

 
 

 (  33,290 )     -   (  7,150 )     - 
8370  

 

 

 (  269 )     -     2,072     - 
8300  

 
 

   85,313     1     5,718     - 
                       
8500      $ 1,841,555     23    $ 624,545     10 
                       
           
8610      $ 1,182,785     15    $ 323,403     5 
8620       573,457     7     295,424     5 
8600      $ 1,756,242     22    $ 618,827     10 
                       
           
8710      $ 1,270,404     16    $ 326,913     5 
8720       571,151     7     297,632     5 
8700      $ 1,841,555     23    $ 624,545     10 
                       
           
9750      $ 2.01         $ 0.55      
9850      $ 2.01         $ 0.55      
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1 1 0 1 0 9 1 1 1 2 3 1  

 

 

         
                           
                             
                         
                           

                             
A1  109 1 1      591,995    $ 5,919,949    $ 594,432    $ 1,942,388    $ 308,452   ( $ 262,261 )    $ -   ( $ 218,780 )   ( $ 42,246 )   ( $ 63,401 )    $ 8,178,533    $ 1,394,158    $ 9,572,691 
                                                                    
  108                            
B1       -     -     -   (  229,998 )     -     229,998     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
B3       -     -     -     -   (  32,263 )     32,263     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                                                                    
C7       -     -     15,786     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     15,786     -     15,786 
                                                                    
C15       -     -   (  177,598 )     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   (  177,598 )     -   (  177,598 ) 
                                                                    
M5       -     -     67,132     -     -     -     -     -     2,112     -     69,244     -     69,244 
                                                                    
M7       -     -     -     -     -   (  183 )     -     -     -     -   (  183 )     -   (  183 ) 
                                                                    
D1  109      -     -     -     -     -     323,403     -     -     -     -     323,403     295,424     618,827 
                                                                    
D3  109      -     -     -     -     -     6,846     -   (  9,243 )     5,907     -     3,510     2,208     5,718 
                                                                    
D5  109      -     -     -     -     -     330,249     -   (  9,243 )     5,907     -     326,913     297,632     624,545 
                                                                    
M1       -     -     1,068     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1,068     -     1,068 
                                                                    
O1       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   (  86,552 )   (  86,552 ) 
                                                                    
Q1       -     -     -     -     -   (  1,172 )     -     -     1,172     -     -     -     - 
                                                                    
Z1  109 12 31      591,995     5,919,949     500,820     1,712,390     276,189     328,894     -   (  228,023 )   (  33,055 )   (  63,401 )     8,413,763     1,605,238     10,019,001 
                                                                    
  109                            
B1       -     -     -     32,889     -   (  32,889 )     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
B3       -     -     -     -   (  15,111 )     15,111     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
B5       -     -     -     -     -   (  311,093 )     -     -     -     -   (  311,093 )     -   (  311,093 ) 
                                                                    
C7       -     -     153,013     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     153,013     -     153,013 
                                                                    
C15       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                                                                    
M5       -     -     91,451     -     -     -     -     -     1,022     -     92,473     -     92,473 
                                                                    
M7       -     -     497,906     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     497,906   (  497,906 )     - 
                                                                    
D1  110      -     -     -     -     -     1,182,785     -     -     -     -     1,182,785     573,457     1,756,242 
                                                                    
D3  110      -     -     -     -     -     1,188     -   (  31,489 )     117,920     -     87,619   (  2,306 )     85,313 
                                                                    
D5  110      -     -     -     -     -     1,183,973     -   (  31,489 )     117,920     -     1,270,404     571,151     1,841,555 
                                                                    
M1       -     -     1,871     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1,871     -     1,871 
                                                                    
O1       -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     782,276     782,276 
                                                                    
T1       -     -   (  21,517 )     -     -     -     21,517     -     -     -     -     -     - 
                                                                    
Q1       -     -     -     -     -     65,578     -     -   (  65,578 )     -     -     -     - 
                                                                    
Z1  110 12 31      591,995    $ 5,919,949    $ 1,223,544    $ 1,745,279    $ 261,078    $ 1,249,574    $ 21,517   ( $ 259,512 )    $ 20,309   ( $ 63,401 )    $ 10,118,337    $ 2,460,759    $ 12,579,096 
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110 109 1 1 12 31  

 

 

    110   109  
       
A10000      $ 2,058,327    $ 784,738 
A20000       
A20100       278,515     301,074 
A20200       133,228     89,948 
A20300       34   (  154 ) 
A20400  

 
 

 (  837,439 )   (  122,742 ) 
A20900       14,161     15,746 
A21200     (  25,466 )   (  24,052 ) 
A21300     (  91,022 )   (  29,412 ) 
A21900       92,154     9,408 
A22300     (  34,623 )   (  15,713 ) 
A22500  

 
 

   171   (  28 ) 
A22900       -   (  7,795 ) 
A24100     (  3,969 )   (  16,092 ) 
A23900       1,228     2,541 
A29900     (  4 )   (  9 ) 
A30000       
A31150     (  84,354 )   (  377,153 ) 
A31180     (  34,623 )     5,655 
A31200     (  606,663 )   (  101,839 ) 
A31240     (  14,040 )   (  13,530 ) 
A31990     (  113 )   (  3,277 ) 
A32150       476,960     97,960 
A32125       3,928     1,269 
A32210     (  1,881 )   (  1,559 ) 
A32230       652,317     216,960 
A32240     (  39,106 )     2,841 
A33000       1,937,720     814,785 
A33100       26,970     19,314 
A33200       141,273     41,756 
A33300     (  14,161 )   (  16,509 ) 
A33500     (  216,352 )   (  67,225 ) 
AAAA       1,875,450     792,121 
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    110   109  
       
B00010  

 
 

 ( $ 58,583 )   ( $ 10,004 ) 
B00020  

 
 

   123,882     2,628 
B00100  

 
 

 (  2,399,006 )   (  1,447,591 ) 
B00200  

 
 

   1,824,231     1,687,133 
B01800     (  174,000 )   (  2,500 ) 
B02300       -   (  866 ) 
B02700     (  122,866 )   (  194,880 ) 
B02800       182     590 
B03700     (  96,719 )   (  842 ) 
B03800       1,421     3,004 
B04500     (  159,316 )   (  249,613 ) 
B05400       -   (  5,073 ) 
B06700       86,445   (  196,789 ) 
BBBB     (  974,329 )   (  414,803 ) 
             
       
C00200     (  170,488 )   (  26,656 ) 
C01600       400,000     230,000 
C01700     (  200,000 )     - 
C03000       59,667     19,918 
C03100     (  5,490 )   (  4,987 ) 
C04020     (  13,197 )   (  13,308 ) 
C04300       3,555     2,014 
C04500     (  309,222 )   (  176,530 ) 
C04500     (  283,972 )   (  139,531 ) 
C05500       108,953     101,014 
C05800       957,614     12,000 
CCCC       547,420     3,934 
             
DDDD     (  13,455 )   (  1,398 ) 
             
EEEE       1,435,086     379,854 
             
E00100       3,400,482     3,020,628 
             
E00200      $ 4,835,568    $ 3,400,482 
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( ) 26 18,943,837
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